
Ministry Age When Serving role Contact

Front Door Welcome 
all ages (with family) 8:45-9:10/11:15-11:40

Say hello, open door as people enter church Erin Lee
MS/HS (teams of 2) 10:15-10:40

Preschool Helper
4th-HS 9:00-10:00 a.m.

play with little kids; help teacher with materials, snack Betsy Ferrer
11:30-12:30 p.m.

Clean-up crew-Nursery area K-5th 12:30-12:45 p.m. collect smocks, cups, toys to be washed (Toddler-PreK), 
wipe down tables Betsy Ferrer

Kids' Table (Atrium) 3rd-MS 10:15-10:30 a.m. put out sermon notes, crayons as needed for 2nd service Betsy Ferrer

Kids Welcome Desk
MS/HS 8:45-9:15 a.m. 

check-in families for Sunday School, training provided Betsy Ferrer
10:15-10:45 a.m.

Camp MS/HS July 11-15 crew leader, music, set-up crew Becca Gater

Cafe
K-5th (Atrium) set out napkins, silverware, creamer

Ben Ferrer
MS/HS (Kitchen/Atrium) cut bagels, fill juice carafes

Scripture Readers MS/HS 9:00/11:30 a.m. read Scripture passages during church service Amelia Neumann

A/V team MS/HS 9:00/11:30 a.m. help in tech booth during services Nathaniel Mariman

Music MS/HS 9:00/11:30 a.m. play instrument/sing during worship service (tryout 
needed) Amelia Neumann

Care Team/Church Life
K-HS TBD look for announcements on upcoming events

Jennifer OrlandoTASK Service project- set out food to be packed
GO weekend (April)

mailto:erinl@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:betsyf@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:betsyf@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:betsyf@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:betsyf@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:camp@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:bferrer@tcco.com
mailto:amelian@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:nathanielm@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:amelian@stonehillprinceton.org
mailto:jennifero@stonehillprinceton.org

